World Unlversity Squash Champlonship 2016 [WUSC)

Mens
Sauash Planner - www. com
Caty flog Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Quarterfinaly Semifinaly Flas) Winnet
1 HKG Tsz fung Yip [1]
Ts2 Fung Yio {1]

1 CHN | Jisgi Shen
15 Bye 8
Muhammad Addeen ldsstie |3/a]
16 MAS Muhammad Addean lratle {3/8] 98
17 JPN Ayunesube Tsukue
Ryunesuke Tsuhue [3/8]
18 Byes G2
] TPE Chish - Ming Chen
4
2 JPN Yusuke Opata #10; Mon 5/8/2016 1100 AM
21 PAX M Zosshan
o
22 KOR Joein Yoo #11: Mon 5/3/2016 1100 AM
2 Bye12
Tatu Knuutda [9/16
1) FN Tatu Knuwtls [3/16 3

2
28

2 RASA Aubrey John Lawrance
30 PHI Je Clarita

N Bye 4

32 HKG Ch Him Weng [3/4]
3 MAS

k)

3 us

36 sw

3 SIN

3
54 JPN Tadd Kaido #27: Mon 5/8/2016 11:30 AM
55 Bye 10
Jon, ung Park (3/16]
58 AUS Dorminique Ratciitte [9/16] #20:
57 GBA Miles Luke Jenkins [9/16]
Miles Luke Jonkins [9/16]
] Bye 15 #29:
59 Bys 18
Daniel Camobed Lindsay Smith
&0 RSA Danisl Camobel Li Smith #30:
1] Bye 34
Robin Gadola
82 sul Acbin Gadola #31
81 Bye 2
fothua Masters [2
84 GBR Joshua Mastars (2| 32

l:
#7: Mon 5/8/2018 11:00 AM

Rehan Toole [8/18)

n3:
10
#14; Mon 5/9/2016 11:00 AM
7
#15: Mon 5/98/2016 11:00 AM
Chi Him Wi 4]
018

i}
#49° Mon 5/9/2016 5:00 PM

#50: Mon 5/8/2016 5:00 PM

3
#51: Mon 5/2/2016 5:00 PM

4
#52: Mon 5/9/2016 5:00 PM

#53: Mon 5/9/2016 5:00 PM

#54: Mon 5/9/2016 5:00 PM

#55: Mon 5/8/2016 5:00 PM

#56: Mon 5/8/2018 5.00 PM

1
#57' Mon 5/5/2016 530 PM

#81: Mon 5/8/2016 5:30 PM

8
#62: Mon 5/8/2016 5:30 PM

9
#63: Mon $/8/2016 530 PM

10
#84. Mon §/9/2016 5:30 PM

3
#58: Mon 5/9/2016 5:30 PM

4
#60: Mon 5/8/2016 5:30 PM

#90: Tue 6/9/2016 11:00 AM

#91° Tue 6/9/2016 11:00 AM

2

0
#32 Tue 6/9/2016 1100 AM

7
#93 Tue 8/9/2016 11:00 AM

8
¥94 Tue 6/5/2018 11:00 AM

9
#95: Tue 6/8/2016 11:00 AM

4

#96 Tue 6/9/2016 11:00 AM

Position 34

2125 Tue 68/2016 500 PM

#126: Tue 6/9/2016 5.00 PM

3
#127 Tue 6/9/2016 500 PM

Gisss Coun

#159: Wed 7/8/2016 4:45 PM

Giass Court

7128 Tue 6/5/2018 5:00 PM

Glass Court

#192: Thu 8/8/2016 12:45 PM

#160: Wed 7/9/2016 6.00 PM
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